PACKING
LAMP PHOTOMETRIC REPORT ISOLUX DIAGRAMAVERAGE AND CENTER E Figure
57.5mm
63mm
1250mm
Size: L1250 x W63 x H57.5mm
TL-AW36-IP65
Parameter of TL-AW36-IP65 | CCT 6500K
1 pcs
>30.000 85-265
Hours VAC RoHS
6500K3000K 5000K4000K
Model Power Led source Beam angle CRI CCT Flux
TL-AW36-IP65 36W Bridgelux
(USA) 160° >80
3000K 3200lm
4000K 3450lm
3450lm6500K
TUBE LIGHT
Note: Turn off the power, check the entire power system before installation.
All heat sinks do not come in direct contact with steel or iron
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1. Drilling ceiling, screw up the ceiling
2. Fix the lamp to the ceiling
1 2
3
3. Connected the lamp with AC220V power
≈220VAC
0
30
60
90
120
150-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180 106.5¡ã
C30/210 110.7¡ã
C60/240 120.4¡ã
C90/270 128.1¡ã
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):116.4 DEG
0
245
491
736
981
1227
1.50m
402.63cm185.60lx 544.62lx
2.00m
536.84cm104.40lx 306.35lx
4.00m
1073.68cm26.10lx 76.59lx
4.50m
1207.89cm20.62lx 60.51lx
6.00m
1610.52cm11.60lx 34.04lx
Height AVR E CENTER E Diameter
Angle:106.6deg
19.33m
12.89m
12.89m
 6.44m
 0.00m
0.00m
 6.44m
12.89m
12.89m
19.33m
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10.0m
 10% 1.225lx
 20% 2.450lx
 30% 3.676lx
 40% 4.901lx
 50% 6.127lx
 60% 7.352lx
 70% 8.577lx
 80% 9.803lx
 90% 11.02lx